O~NO U WNPE

N -

©O© oo ~NOUOULA WNPRF

19
20
21

Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Alexander Muller - Rundenkampfleiter - 66497 Contwig, Mithlbachstr. 34

Tel. 06332 / 50334 privat / Fax 06332 / 569258
E-Mail: alex.muellerO1@t-online.de

Bezirksliga West
Tabelle Luftpistole 2017

2. Wettkampf: 01.10.2017

Ergebnisse:

Verein

SGi Fischbach
SV Oberauerbach
SV Reifenberg
SV Herschberg

SSV Dahn

SV Heltersberg
SV Oberauerbach
SV Reifenberg

SG Wattweiler SF 1931

SSV Dahn
SV Munchweiler
SV Heltersberg

Tageswertung:
Weidler Timo
Kaufmann Stefanie
Klein Kevin

Einzelwertung:

Name

Klein Kevin
Weidler Timo
Stauch Claudia
Kempf Michael
Kaufmann Stefanie
Westrich Uwe
Przewosnik Axel
Gebhard Helmut
Ganster Arno
Sammel Kunibert
Kunz Bernd

Lucht Marcel
Hilsendegen Alfred
Straul? Bernd
Hilsendegen Thomas
Spreizer Thorsten
Westrich Jens
Cronauer Petra
Hemmer Peter
Klein Mathias
Scherer Nicole

SV Reifenberg
SG Wattw. SF 1931
SSV Dahn

Verein

SSV Dahn

SV Reifenberg

SV Oberauerbach
SGi Fischbach

SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Herschberg

SV Heltersberg

SV Oberauerbach
SGi Fischbach

SV Reifenberg

SV Herschberg

SGi Fischbach

SG Wattw. SF 1931
SSV Dahn

SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Minchweiler
SV Herschberg

SV Minchweiler
SV Reifenberg

SV Minchweiler
SV Oberauerbach

Bezirksliga West LP 2017.Xs

1051
1003
1050
1061

1.WK
1046
1050
1018
1046
1022
1013
1032
983

364
363
360

1.WK
365
356
353
353
338
358
354
355
339
341
351
345
338
326
346
339
337
332
321
330
337

2.WK
1058
1050
1061
1021
1045
1051
1025
1003

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

2.WK
360
364
354
354
363
343
346
343
357
355
342
347
348
356
334
335
336
338
342
333
326

Seite 1

1058 SGi Fischbach
1025 SV Miinchweiler

1045 SG Wattweiler SF 1931

1021 SV Herschberg

3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

Total
2.104
2.100
2.079
2.067
2.067
2.064
2.057
1.986

Total
725
720
707
707
701
701
700
698
696
696
693
692
686
682
680
674
673
670
663
663
663

Schnitt
1.052,00
1.050,00
1.039,50
1.033,50
1.033,50
1.032,00
1.028,50

993,00

Schnitt
362,50
360,00
353,50
353,50
350,50
350,50
350,00
349,00
348,00
348,00
346,50
346,00
343,00
341,00
340,00
337,00
336,50
335,00
331,50
331,50
331,50

02.10.2017 17:11



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Corvin Dennis
Kaufmann Michael
Schofer Rudi
Stock Bernd
Priessner Thorsten
Mdiller Philipp
Walter Eduard
Schmitt Harald
Rainik Eugen

Zipf Alexander
Scherer Yves
Miesel Gerold
Kiefer Markus
Stauch Glinter
Leiner Christian
Wagner Steven

SV Heltersberg
SSV Dahn

SGi Fischbach
SV Miinchweiler
SSV Dahn

SV Herschberg
SV Heltersberg
SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Heltersberg
SV Minchweiler
SV Oberauerbach
SV Minchweiler
SGi Fischbach
SV Oberauerbach
SV Heltersberg
SV Reifenberg

Bezirksliga West LP 2017.Xs

324
322
323
326
315
314
305
308
274
361

348
342

338
335
323
318
320
310
315
303
319

353
352

326
313

Seite 2

662
657
646
644
635
624
620
611
593
361
353
352
348
342
326
313

331,00
328,50
323,00
322,00
317,50
312,00
310,00
305,50
296,50
361,00
353,00
352,00
348,00
342,00
326,00
313,00
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